
NUMACUT
STRAIGHTENING AND CUTTING

OF WIRE IN COIL FORM

Ø 1 to 12 mm
Ø .04 to .47"

DESIGNER AND MANUFACTURER OF YOUR WIRE,
TUBE AND FLAT-STOCK MACHINE

STRAIGHTENING MACHINES

WIRE



NUMACUT

Parc d’activités, 88470 Saint Michel Sur Meurthe
Tél. : +33 (0)3 29 58 36 15 I numalliance@numalliance.com

www.numalliance.com

STRAIGHTENING MACHINES

FPROD-NUMACUT-EN-202210

Chamfering

MAIN FEATURES

 Machine with brushless motor

 Easy and fast programming thanks to touchscreen interface

 Spinning straightener

 Chamfering unit available as an option

 Control of batches production

 Cutting lenght tolerance ± 0.2 mm (.01")

 Decoiler (optional)

CONTROL

 Touch&Form software

 Multilingual dialog and programming interface on a 12" touch screen

 Additional I/O (optional)

 Internet connection : remote assistance and chat room

 Industry 4.0

NUMACUT W05 NUMACUT W08 NUMACUT W12

Wire capacity up to 550 N/mm²
From .04 to .20"

1 to 5 mm

From .12 to .325"

3 to 8 mm

From .20 to .47"

5 to 12 mm

Shortest cutting length with fixed stop
.26"

80 mm

.26"

80 mm

.26"

80 mm

Shortest cutting length without fixed stop Wire ø x 1.5 Wire ø x 1.5 Wire ø x 1.5

Power 25 kW 25 kW 25 kW

Machine footprint
13.8x5.7x5"

4200x1750x1500 mm

13.8x5.7x5"

4200x1750x1500 mm

13.8x5.7x5"

4200x1750x1500 mm

Weight 4400 lbs

2000 kg

4400 lbs

2000 kg

4400 lbs

2000 kg

WIRE


