

STRAIGHTENING MACHINES

STRAIGHTENING AND CUTTING OF WIRE IN COIL FORM Ø 1 to 12 mm Ø .04 to .47"

WIRE







DESIGNER AND MANUFACTURER OF YOUR WIRE, TUBE AND FLAT-STOCK MACHINE

STRAIGHTENING MACHINES NUMACUT

	NUMACUT W05	NUMACUT W08	NUMACUT W12
Wire capacity up to 550 N/mm²	From .04 to .20"	From .12 to .325"	From .20 to .47"
	1 to 5 mm	3 to 8 mm	5 to 12 mm
Shortest cutting length with fixed stop	.26"	.26"	.26"
	80 mm	80 mm	80 mm
Shortest cutting length without fixed stop	Wire ø x 1.5	Wire ø x 1.5	Wire ø x 1.5
Power	25 kW	25 kW	25 kW
Machine footprint	13.8x5.7x5"	13.8x5.7x5"	13.8x5.7x5"
	4200x1750x1500 mm	4200x1750x1500 mm	4200x1750x1500 mm
Weight	4400 lbs	4400 lbs	4400 lbs
	2000 kg	2000 kg	2000 kg





MAIN FEATURES

- Machine with brushless motor
- Easy and fast programming thanks to touchscreen interface

WIRE

- Spinning straightener
- Chamfering unit available as an option
- Control of batches production
- Cutting lenght tolerance ± 0.2 mm (.01")
- O Decoiler (optional)

CONTROL

- Touch&Form software
- Multilingual dialog and programming interface on a 12" touch screen
- Additional I/O (optional)
- Internet connection : remote assistance and chat room
- O Industry 4.0



Parc d'activités, 8847O Saint Michel Sur Meurthe Tél. : +33 (O)3 29 58 36 15 I numalliance@numalliance.com www.numalliance.com

